1Aluminium series
EDP NO. APPEARANCE FEATURE STOCK PAGE
WAB312 ...series 2 FLUTE, 50 HELIX BALL ENDMILL- FOR ALUMINUM • 2
WAE301 ...series 1 FLUTE-FOR PLASTIC AND NONFERROUS • 3
WAE302 ...series 2 FLUTE, 45° HELIX-FOR ALUMINUM • 5
WAE30(2)3 ...series
3 FLUTE-45 LONG & EXTRA LONG LENGTH
- FOR ALUMINUM • 7

L1
D2
2 FLUTE, 50 HELIX BALL ENDMILL- FOR ALUMINUM
2 FLUTE, STUB CUT BALL NOSE-for Aluminum
- Excellent cutting quality on aluminum & copper
FINE GRAIN
3Alu-wave series
EDP NO. DIAMETER
CUTTING
LENGTH
OVERALL
LENGTH
SHANK
DIAMETER
D L1 L2 D2
WAE301 002 0.2 0.3 40 4
WAE301 003 0.3 0.9 40 4
WAE301 004 0.4 1.2 40 4
WAE301 005 0.5 1.5 40 4
WAE301 006 0.6 1.8 40 4

1 FLUTE-FOR PLASTIC AND NONFERROUS
1 FLUTE EndMills - for Aluminum
- Suitable for Acryl, ABS, Mock-up, Nonferrous
- 1F helix type for excellent chip disposal suitable for
  cutting, slotting for non-ferrous work pieces
- Good wear-resistance using micro grain Alloy material
5Alu-wave series
EDP NO. DIAMETER
CUTTING
LENGTH
OVERALL
LENGTH
SHANK
DIAMETER
D L1 L2 D2
WAE302 010 1 3 50 4
WAE302 010-6 1 6 60 6
WAE302 012 1.2 4 50 6
WAE302 015 1.5 6 50 6
WAE302 015-8 1.5 8 60 6

WAE303 010-06 1 6 60 6
WAE303 012 1.2 4 50 6
WAE303 015-03 1.5 3 40 6
WAE303 015 1.5 5 50 6
WAE303 015-06 1.5 6 60 6
WAE303 015-08 1.5 8 60 6
WAE303 015-10 1.5 10 60 6
WAE303 020-03 2 3 40 6
WAE303 020 2 6 50 6
WAE303 020-08 2 8 60 6
WAE303 020-10 2 10 60 6
WAE303 020-12 2 12 60 6
WAE303 025 2.5 8 40 6
WAE303 025-10 2.5 10 55 6
WAE303 025-12 2.5 12 60 6
WAE303 030-4 3 4 45 6
WAE303 030-8 3 8 45 6
WAE303 030 3 12 55 6
WAE303 031 3 15 65 6
WAE323 030 3 20 70 6

  mizing chip ejection
Mill Dia.(mm) Shank Dia.
0 ~ -0.02 h6
■Tolerance
※ Items can be changed for quality improvement without notice
Alu-wave series 8
WAE30(2)3 ...series
EDP NO. DIAMETER
CUTTING
LENGTH
OVERALL
LENGTH
SHANK
DIAMETER
D L1 L2 D2
WAE323 032 3 30 80 6
WAE303 035 3.5 12 55 6
WAE303 040-05 4 5 45 6
WAE303 040-08 4 8 45 6
WAE303 040-11 4 11 45 6

CUTTING
LENGTH
OVERALL
LENGTH
SHANK
DIAMETER
D R L1 L2 D2
WAR302 06 05 6 0.5 15 50 6
WAR302 06 10 6 1 15 50 6
WAR302 06 15 6 1.5 15 50 6
WAR302 06 20 6 2 15 50 6
WAR302 08 05 8 0.5 20 60 8
WAR302 08 10 8 1 20 60 8
WAR302 08 15 8 1.5 20 60 8
WAR302 08 20 8 2 20 60 8
WAR302 08 30 8 3 20 60 8
WAR302 10 05 10 0.5 25 70 10
WAR302 10 10 10 1 25 70 10
WAR302 10 15 10 1.5 25 70 10
WAR302 10 20 10 2 25 70 10

SHANK
DIAMETER
D R L1 L2 D2
WAR303 06 05 6 0.5 15 50 6
WAR303 06 10 6 1 15 50 6
WAR303 06 15 6 1.5 15 50 6
WAR303 06 20 6 2 15 50 6
WAR303 08 05 8 0.5 20 60 8
WAR303 08 10 8 1 20 60 8
WAR303 08 15 8 1.5 20 60 8
WAR303 08 20 8 2 20 60 8
WAR303 10 05 10 0.5 25 70 10
WAR303 10 10 10 1 25 70 10
WAR303 10 15 10 1.5 25 70 10
WAR303 10 20 10 2 25 70 10
WAR303 10 30 10 3 25 70 10
WAR303 10 40 10 4 25 70 10
WAR303 12 10 12 1 30 75 12
WAR303 12 20 12 2 30 75 12
WAR303 12 30 12 3 30 75 12

Mill Dia. (mm) Shank dia.
0 ~ -0.02 h6
■Tolerance
※ Items can be changed for quality improvement without notice.
EDP NO. DIAMETER
CORNER
RADIUS
CUTTING
LENGTH
NECK
LENGTH
SHANK
DIAMETER
D R L1 L2 D2
WAR502 010 1 0.05 3 40 6
WAR502 015 1.5 0.05 5 40 6
WAR502 020 2 0.1 6 40 6
WAR502 021 2 0.1 12 50 6
WAR502 030 3 0.1 10 50 6
WAR502 031 3 0.1 20 60 6

SHANK
DIAMETER
D R L1 L2 D2
WAR503 040 4 0.5 14 57 6
WAR503 041 4 1 25 62 6
WAR503 060 6 0.5 16 57 6
WAR503 061 6 1 25 62 6
WAR503 080 8 0.5 22 63 8
WAR503 081 8 1 35 80 10
WAR503 100 10 0.5 28 72 10
WAR503 101 10 1 45 100 12
WAR503 120 12 0.5 32 80 12
WAR503 121 12 1 45 100 16
WAR503 160 16 0.5 45 90 16
WAR503 161 16 1 65 125 20
WAR503 200 20 0.5 50 100 20
WAR503 201 20 1 70 130 20
WAR503 ...series FINE GRAIN
45
HELIX D.L.C.